Strecke

0,8 km

1,5 km

2,5 km

7. Volkssport- Kreisranglistenlauf

Borlachlauf Bad Diirrenberg 10.06.2016
18:00 Uhr Ski- und Sportarena Goddula/ Vesta

AK Einteilung

U08; 2009; m

1. Platz
2. Platz

U08; 2009;w
1. Platz
2. Platz

U08; 2011; m

1. Platz

U10; 2007; m

1. Platz

U10; 2007;w
1. Platz

U10; 2008;w
1. Platz

U10 ; 2008/2007;m

1. Platz

U10; 2008/2007;w

1. Platz

U12 ; 2006/2005;m

. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz
. Platz

O Ul WN -

U12; 2006/2005;w

1. Platz

U14 ; 2004/2003;m

1. Platz

Name

Weist
Schatz

Hauptrock
Stieler

Stieler

Kerlin

Weidauer

Zerban

Schaefer

Scholz

Schaefer
Berenz
Mates
Hammerl
Ulrich
Weist

Lauschmann

Hammerl

Vorname

Carlo
Niclas

Judy
Eileen

lan

Bjarne

Paula

Jane

Bjarne

Mia

Lennert
Max
Mauris
Arthur
Paul
Matteo

Nele

Theodor

Jahrgang

2009
2009

2009
2009

2011

2007

2007

2008

2008

2007

2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2005

2006

2004

Verein

TSV Leuna
WSV Saline

WSV Saline
SG Bd Dbg

SG Bd Dbg

TSV Leuna

TSV Leuna

Halle

WSV Saline

WSV Saline

WSV Saline
SG Bd Dbg
TSV Leuna
TSV Leuna
SG Bd Dbg
TSV Leuna

SG Bd Dbg

TSV Leuna

Zeit

05:12 min
05:16 min

06: 07 min
07:20 min

09:20 min

04:30 min

04:45 min

06:25 min

06:33 min

07:15 min

06:34 min
07:21 min
07:22 min
07:24 min
07:25 min
07:26 min

07:03 min

13:21 min



5,2 km

U14 ; 2004/2003;w

1. Platz

U16; 2002/2001;w

1. Platz

Manner; 1996-1987

1. Platz

M 30; 1982- 1986
1. Platz
2. Platz

W 30; 1982-1986
1. Platz

M 35;1977- 1981
1. Platz

M 40; 1972- 1976
1. Platz

W 40; 1972-1976
1. Platz

W 45; 1967-1971
1. Platz

M 50; 1962- 1966
1. Platz

W 55; 1957-1961
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz

M 60; 1952- 1956
1. Platz
2. Platz

M 65; 1947- 1951
1. Platz
2. Platz

M 70; 1942- 1946
1. Platz

M 75; 1937- 1941
1. Platz

Donath

Prorok

Szarka

Schatz
Weps

Schatz

Ratzel

Donath

Hammerl

Donath

Kocher

Pfiitzner
Prause
Schneider

Hubner
Nitsche

Pietzsch
Dr. Straub

Zerban

Jankofsky

Liesa

Lilian

Christian

Enriko
Michael

Anja

Enrico

Sven

Ines

Claudia

Ronald

Karin
Sylvia
Barbara

Frank
Rainer

Rainer
Erhardt

Max

Norbert

2004

2001

1991

1984
1983

1984

1979

1974

1973

1970

1962

1959
1960
1960

1956
1952

1949
1948

1942

1940

SV Beuna

WSV Saline

Bd Dbg

Tollwitz
SV Beuna

Tollwitz

Halle

SV Beuna

TSV Leuna

SV Beuna

Merseburg

SSV Raabe
Merseburg
Tollwitz

Merseburg
IMO Msbg

Imo Msbg
Merseburg

Gatterstedt

SG Spergau

42:24 min

30:21 min

25:17 min

28:32 min
34:42 min

28:31 min

28:47 min

22:30 min

28:09 min

42:23 min

30:33 min

28:33 min
34:20 min
50:34 min

33:34 min
43:52 min

27:52 min
29:35 min

58:37 min

32:01 min



10,4 km

U20; 1998//1997;m

1. Platz

Manner; 1996-1987

1. Platz

M 30; 1982- 1986

1. Platz

W 30; 1982-1986
1. Platz

M 35; 1977- 1981

1. Platz

M 40; 1972- 1976

1. Platz
2. Platz

W 40; 1972-1976
1. Platz

M 45; 1967- 1971

1. Platz
2. Platz

W 45; 1967-1971
1. Platz

M 50; 1962- 1966

1. Platz
2. Platz

W 50; 1962-1966
1. Platz

W 55; 1957-1961
1. Platz

M 60; 1952- 1956

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz

W 60; 1952-1956
1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz

Rosmeisl|

Hoffmann

Ledig

Buttstadt

Helm

Richter
Pasewaldt

Caspar

Nelke
Hirschelmann

Winzer

Prause
Schreyer

Barthel

Wohlmann

Wagner
Friedrich
Ballenthin

Pietzsch
Thamm
Buschendorf

Tim

Gerhard

Michael

Nicole

Ronny

Patrick
Steven

Annett

Sven
Jens

Gerlind

Wolfgang
Wolfram

Ramona

Sielke

Reiner
Bernd
Siegfried

Irene
Henriette
Monika

1998

1987

1982

1983

1978

1974
1972

1972

1969
1967

1970

1963
1963

1965

1960

1953
1953
1952

1952
1954
1952

SV Braunsbedra

SV Braunsbedra

Teutschenthal

RoRBbach

SG Spergau

Teutschenthal
IMO Merseburg

SG Spergau

SG Spergau
Merseburg

TSV Leuna

Merseburg
SG Spergau

SG Spergau

SG Spergau

Merseburg
SG Bd Dbg
Teutschenthal

IMO Msbg
Merseburg
SG Spergau

45:18 min

37:45 min

41:28 min

48:38 min

42:22 min

40:38 min
47:42 min

53:27 min

43:21 min
46:32 min

58:26 min

53:29 min
54:55 min

52:46 min

58:25 min

58:48 min
59:40 min
01:04:14 Std

58:27 min
01:01:12 Std
01:04:59 Std



M 65; 1947- 1951

1. Platz
2. Platz
3. Platz

W 65; 1947-1951
1. Platz

M 70; 1942- 1946

1. Platz
2. Platz

Giinther
Schlothauer
Buschendorf

Loch

Gutjahr
Elste

Ulrich
Klaus
Tilo

Angelika

Jurgen
Horst

1947
1947
1951

1950

1943
1944

SV Beuna
GMRYV Msbg
SG Spergau

SV Beuna

SG Spergau
Lochau

56:18 min
57:14 min
01:01:14 Std

56:28 min

57:12 min
01:01:12 Std



